Adam Folvarcny and Lubomir KopecCek
Which conservatism? The identity of the Polish Law and Justice party

Tibor Hargitai
How Eurosceptic is Fidesz actually?

Liutauras Gudzinskas

Trajectories of social democracy in the Baltic countries:
choices and constraints

Ena RedziC and Judas Everett
Cleavages in the Post-Communist Countries of Europe: A Review

Ivan Bielik

Application of natural language processing to the electoral manifestos
of social democratic parties in Central Eastern European countries

Tatiana Majchierkiewicz
Polish Regional Elite Career Paths and the Impact of a Multilevel System

Vladimeri Napetvaridze, Tina Tskhovrebadze, Tamila Niparishvili
and Kristina Niparishvili

Deliberation level of constitutional debates in Georgian Parliament

REVIEWS

FrantiSek Pad'our

Identity according to Francis Fukuyama: An obstacle to the end of history

Maria (Mary) Papageorgiou
Putin's Third Term as Russia's President

Fatih Goksu
Euro-Minorities in Generational Perspective

GUIDELINES FOR AUTHORS

159

189

231

259

283

309

327

347

350

Vil



