Adam Folvarčný and Lubomír Kopeček Which conservatism? The identity of the Polish Law and Justice party	159
Tibor Hargitai	
How Eurosceptic is Fidesz actually?	189
Liutauras Gudžinskas	
Trajectories of social democracy in the Baltic countries: choices and constraints	211
Ena Redžić and Judas Everett	
Cleavages in the Post-Communist Countries of Europe: A Review	231
Ivan Bielik	
Application of natural language processing to the electoral manifestos of social democratic parties in Central Eastern European countries	259
Tatiana Majchierkiewicz	
Polish Regional Elite Career Paths and the Impact of a Multilevel System	283
Vladimeri Napetvaridze, Tina Tskhovrebadze, Tamila Niparishvili and Kristina Niparishvili	
Deliberation level of constitutional debates in Georgian Parliament	309
REVIEWS	
František Paďour	
Identity according to Francis Fukuyama: An obstacle to the end of history	327
Maria (Mary) Papageorgiou	
Putin's Third Term as Russia's President	347
Fatih Goksu	
Euro-Minorities in Generational Perspective	350
GLIDELINES FOR ALITHORS	vii